Motomachi|&iBay/Area
Sightseeing!Bus

No.3

Operating Period : October 1st (wed ) , 2025 ~

AVAILABLE TICKETS ; 1 day pass for Hakodate Bus ’ Kan-Pass ’ / 1day or 2
ADULT CHILD days pass for Hakodate City Tram & Hakodate Bus / IC card such as nimoca,

FARE ¥ 250 ¥ ‘I 30 Suica, PASMO etc.
Depending on weather & road condition, this bus may be changed or stopped.

1 | Hakodate Sta.-mae No.4 9:00 | 9:40 10:20 | 11:00 14:20 | 15:00 | 15:40 | 16:20
2 | Hakodate Asaichi-mae 9:03  9:43 10:23 11:03 14:23 15:03  15:43  16:23
3 | Hakodate Kokusai Hotel 9:04 | 9:44 10:24 11:04 14:24 15:04  15:44  16:24
4 | Hakodate Beer-mae 9:05  9:45 10:25 11:05 14:25 15:05 1545 16:25
5 | La Vista Hakodate Bay-mae | 9:07 = 9:47 10:27 11:07 14:27 - 15:07 < 15:47 * 16:27
6 | Meijikan-mae 9:08  9:48 10:28 11:08 1428 15:08 1548 16:28
7 | Kanamori Yobutsukan & Bay Hakodate-mae | 9:09 9:49 10:29 11:09 During 14:29  15:09 15:49 16:29
8 | Nishi Hatoba & Hakodate Beer Hall-mae | 9:10 : 9:50 : 10:30 : 11:10 this time, 14:30 : 15:10 5 15:50 5 16:30
9 | Jujigai 9:12 1 9:52 10:32 1112 | .oy | 14321612 1552 16:32
10 | Ropeway-mae 9:15 9:55 110:35 11:15 |y pun | 1435 1515 15355 16:35
11 | Motomachi 9:17 . 9:57 . 10:37 . 11:17 every 14:37 - 15:17 1 15:57  16:37
12 | Old British Consulate of Hakodate | 9:18 © 9:58 10:38 ' 11:18 = 40 mins. | 14:38 = 15:18 ' 15:58 ' 16:38
13 | Lucky Pierrot Bay Area-mae | 9:21 10:01 10:41 : 11:21 14:41 15:21 : 16:01 | 16:41
14 | Meijikan-mae 9:23 10:03 10:43 11:23 14:43 1523 1 16:03 | 16:43
15 | La Vista Hakodate Bay-mae | 9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24 14:44  15:24 - 16:04  16:44
16 | Hakodate Beer-mae 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45
17 | Hakodate Kokusai Hotel 9:26 10:06 ' 10:46 ' 11:26 14:46  15:26 ' 16:06 ' 16:46
18 | Century Marina Hakodate 9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 14:47 15:27  16:07 ' 16:47
19 | Hakodate Sta.-mae No.4 9:31 10:11 ' 10:51  11:31 14:51 1531 1611 1651

Hakodate Bus Co., Ltd



